Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report

Saturday, 02 December 2023

Competition : Stroke - Monthly Medal Mens SR: 71.070.0
Type : Nett Womens SR: 74.0
Course: Toronto GA Course 1-18 Total Entrants : 139
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 HOUSTON, PETER 2181415270 11 68
2 PETTEIT, TERRY 2181415424 7 69 C/B
3 BETTINZOLI, KYLE 2181412627 4 69
4 Hutchins, Tania 2111801407 3 70 C/B
Hunter Valley Golf Club
5 COUTTS, NEIL 2181413219 10 70
6 PLUMMER, ZACC 2181420967 12 71 C/B
7 O'HENLY, GRANT 2181415405 10 71
8 SCOTT, NEIL 2181422862 12 72
9 MCQUARRIE, JOHN 2181415373 12 73
10 ANGEL, COADY 2181412809 4 73
11 POWER, NEVILLE 2181415430 11 74 C/B
12 MILLS, PETER 2181411463 3 74 C/B
13 HANSEN, PETER 2181413435 7 74 C/B
14 FOULCHER, PAUL 2181410554 6 74
15 BARRY, PETER 2181400643 10 75 C/B
16 Gusfslt,daeteer . 2181004002 8 75 C/B
17 GREEN, DARREN 2181410898 -1 75 C/B
18 HUDSON, Bob 2181416037 10 75 C/B
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Name

HARVISON, RON
LARSEN, PAUL
O'REILLY, BRIAN
WILLIAMS, BRIAN
APPLEBY, DAVID
ROBERTSON, DEAN

Fishlock, Peter

Merewether Golf Club

ROSE, JACOB
BRAUER, GUY

RYAN, MALCOLM
JONES, CRAIG

WORT, ASHLEY
FARMER, BRADLEY
LULHAM, JOHN
WRIGHTSON, ROBERT
DRUMMOND, JEFFREY

BEDDOW, SCOTT
Grade B

WATSON, DANIEL
ASHTON, MICHAEL
RILEY, DAVID
BUTTENSHAW, CRAIG
KELLY, RAYMOND
GAVIN, KARL
FOGARTY, IAN
PALMER, RONALD
DOWNES, JOHN
HEATHER, DONALD
MOYLAN, DARREN
TIEDEMAN, PHILLIP
WASTELL, JOHN
ROGERS, MICHAEL
THOSEBY, BRIAN
NUTT, KENNETH
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Golflink

2181417106
2181421078
2181404106
2181404591
2181412810
2181417172
2180606344

2181409136
2181409870
2181406908
2181408474
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2181415023
2181409131
2181413106
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2181409248
2181421303
2181421287
2181415402

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/C

9
10
12
11
11

7

5

12
10
11
10

12
10

10

18
17
18
16
15
15
13
14
19
14
15
18
17
15
13
14

Page: 2

Score

75
76
77
78 C/B
78 C/B
78
79 C/B

79 C/B
79

82

84 C/B
84
NSA
NSA
NSA
NSE
NSE

67
68
69 C/B
69
70 C/B
70
71C/B
71C/B
71
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72 C/B
72
73C/B
73 C/B



Ran

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Name

ROSE, JOHN
JESSUP, MATHEW
O'BRIEN, KEVIN
HARRIS, PATRICK
SANDIFORD, TREVOR
SLOTT, STEVEN
HULL, ROBERT
MOWATT, ALLAN
STRATTON, KENNETH
MUDDLE, HUGH
KEENAN, RONALD
BURNS, ROBERT
MURPHY, SEAN
GARRETT, ROY
WALKER, ALLAN
ROGERS, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, GARY
LUCAS, BARRY
DONADEL, PAUL
JONES, WILLIAM
PORCH, BEN
MANDERSON, GAVIN
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
NELSON, CRAIG
MANNIX, PHILIP
PROSSER, PAUL
BOTTOM, STEPHEN
AVIS, JOHN

CROOK, JOSEPH
COLLINS, PETER
ENGERT, MARK
DUNN, STEPHEN
MACDONALD, ALLAN
LONGOBARDI, JOSHUA
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Golflink

2181417995
2181420982
2181423781
2181417626
2181415469
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2181410013
2181411064
2181415506
2181406227
2181417712
2181415094
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2181415454
2181415287
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2181409457
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2181418451
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Name

MASTERSON, PAUL
JAMES, Rick

MOORE, JAI

AULD, STEPHEN
ASHWORTH, DAVID
DONALDSON, BRUCE

Giteau, Garry

The SGA GC

SIMPSON, MARK
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY

SZNICER, SAM
Grade C

Silk, Corey

Toukley Golf Ciub
Ford, Doug

BURNS, JACKSON
DEAN, GRAHAM
GARBETT, LESLIE
ASHTON, JEFF
DUFFY, ANTHONY
LILLISS, MICHAEL
BROWN, JACK
BUCK, ROBERT
MANTLE, MICHAEL
OLDHAM, JOHN
SAGER, MICHAEL
BLISHEN, ROBERT
BLACKHALL, STANLEY
GRIFFIS, SETON
SOMERVILLE, LINDA
GRAY, STEVE
MCCREANOR, MARK
WARNER, WARREN
MANNIX, BRIAN
PARK, ZAC
WRIGHT, WILLIAM
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Golflink

2181422963
2181421215
2181410988
2181412797
2181418735
2181417688
5012908149

2181415481
2181415315
2181415892

2080612415

2181422138
2181422555
2181413665
2181416226
2181421479
2181400537
2181419652
2181416894
2181402800
2181419418
2181402080
2181415449
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2181414267
2181415575
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ELLIOTT, LAURIE
CHILVERS, DOUGLAS
SCOTT, ALEX
COMBER, GUY
IVERS, JARROD
Jones, Alex

Joyner, Bailey

Kooindah Waters Golf Club

HILL, MICHAEL
WALLINGTON, ROBERT
FEDLEY, PETER

Jones, Charlie

MUDDLE, DECLAN
Pulbrook, Scott

Easts Leisure and Golf

MACKENZIE, ALEX
FRAME, PETER
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
FOGARTY, JYE
STRONG, KERRY
WIT, RONALD
MCDONALD, JUDY
RILEY, RUTH
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2181422627
2181419898
2181419244
2181417633
2181422703
2181490140
2081102295

2181401680
2181416110
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2181411070
2110804027
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2181412997
2181422381
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